
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-103 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

1 18UCE001 Arun D D D E C B A 111.5 0 0 24.5 111.5 RLD RLD

2 18UCE002 Rupinder Singh D D D D C B A 120.5 0 0 24.5 120.5 4.92 4.92

3 18UCE003 Rahul D C B D B B+ A 149 0 0 24.5 149 6.08 6.08

4 18UCE004 Tarunpreet Singh C D D B C C A+ 139.5 0 0 24.5 139.5 5.69 5.69

5 18UCE006 Abhay Sharma B B B+ C B+ A+ A+ 188 0 0 24.5 188 7.67 7.67

6 18UCE007 Rithik Verma D E C F F F B+ 62 0 0 24.5 62 2.53 2.53

7 18UCE008 Tanuj Kumar B B B+ D B A A 171.5 0 0 24.5 171.5 7.00 7.00

8 18UCE010 Kulwant C D D C C D B+ 126 0 0 24.5 126 5.14 5.14

9 18UCE012 Aditya Sharma D D D B F D A 107 0 0 24.5 107 4.37 4.37

10 18UCE013 Aniket Thakur D C B D B B+ A 149 0 0 24.5 149 6.08 6.08

11 18UCE014 Lalan Kumar Yadav B B B+ C B A A+ 182 0 0 24.5 182 RLD RLD

12 18UCE015 Aditya Sharma E F F F E F E 16 0 0 24.5 16 RLD RLD

13 18UCE016 Sangam D C C D B B+ A 144.5 0 0 24.5 144.5 5.90 5.90

14 18UCE019 Jyoin Kumar YumkhaibamB+ C B D B A+ A 169 0 0 24.5 169 6.90 6.90

15 18UCE020 Yumnam Issac SinghD C C D C B A 138.5 0 0 24.5 138.5 5.65 5.65

16 18UCE023 Dinesh Kumar C D B+ C C B A+ 156 0 0 24.5 156 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-103 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

TotalCurrent Previous

17 18UCE024 Dhiraj Chauhan E C C E C B A 122.5 0 0 24.5 122.5 RLD RLD

18 18UCE025 Dipendra Yadav C D B D B C A+ 142.5 0 0 24.5 142.5 5.82 5.82

19 18UCE026 Nitesh Kumar YadavD D D B B B A 137 0 0 24.5 137 5.59 5.59

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit 

UMA-101 3.5

UCH-101 4.5

UCS-103 4.5

UEE-105 4.5

UEG-101 3

UEN-101 3

UWP-110 1.5

24.5Total

Fundamentals of Computer and C Programming

Principles of Electrical Engineering

Engineering Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Chemistry



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UPY-101 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

1 18UCE001 Arun F C D C C C D 127 24.5 111.5 51 238.5 RLD RLD

2 18UCE002 Rupinder Singh D C C E B B D 143 24.5 120.5 51 263.5 5.40 5.17

3 18UCE003 Rahul D B+ C C B+ B D 172.5 24.5 149 51 321.5 6.51 6.30

4 18UCE004 Tarunpreet Singh C C D D D C C 133 24.5 139.5 51 272.5 5.02 5.34

5 18UCE006 Abhay Sharma A+ A+ B+ B+ A+ B D 228.5 24.5 188 51 416.5 8.62 8.17

6 18UCE007 Rithik Verma D B D B+ C B C 160 24.5 62 51 222 6.04 4.35

7 18UCE008 Tanuj Kumar C B B B B B C 181 24.5 171.5 51 352.5 6.83 6.91

8 18UCE010 Kulwant D B D E E B C 118 24.5 126 51 244 4.45 4.78

9 18UCE012 Aditya Sharma E C D E D C C 111 24.5 107 51 218 4.19 4.27

10 18UCE013 Aniket Thakur D B D D B B D 146.5 24.5 149 51 295.5 5.53 5.79

11 18UCE014 Lalan Kumar Yadav A+ B+ B B+ B+ B D 206 24.5 182 51 388 RLD RLD

12 18UCE015 Aditya Sharma E E E E E E E 53 24.5 16 51 69 RLD RLD

13 18UCE016 Sangam D B D C C B D 150 24.5 144.5 51 294.5 5.66 5.77

14 18UCE019 Jyoin Kumar YumkhaibamD B+ B B+ B B C 182.5 24.5 169 51 351.5 6.89 6.89

15 18UCE020 Yumnam Issac SinghE E E E E E E 53 24.5 138.5 51 191.5 2.00 3.75

16 18UCE023 Dinesh Kumar D B C D C B C 153 24.5 156 51 309 RLD RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UPY-101 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

Current Previous Total

17 18UCE024 Dhiraj Chauhan E E E E E E E 53 24.5 122.5 51 175.5 RLD RLD

18 18UCE025 Dipendra Yadav D B B C C B C 165.5 24.5 142.5 51 308 6.25 6.04

19 18UCE026 Nitesh Kumar YadavC B+ B C B B C 181.5 24.5 137 51 318.5 6.85 6.25

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit 

UMA-102 3.5

UPY-101 4.5

UCS-102 4.5

UHU-101 4

UEC-105 4.5

UME-105 4.5

UPD-101 1

26.5Total

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-II

Engineering Physics

Advanced C Programming

Communication & Professional Skills in English

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Principles of Mechanical Engineering

Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-201 UCE-202 UCE-203 UCE-204 UCE-205 UCE-206 UPD-201 UTR-201

4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 3 2 4 31

1 18UCE001 Arun B C C D B C B B+ 181 51 238.5 82 419.5 RLD RLD

2 18UCE002 Rupinder Singh B B B B B B B B+ 205 51 263.5 82 468.5 6.61 5.71

3 18UCE003 Rahul B+ A B B B+ A B+ B+ 231 51 321.5 82 552.5 7.45 6.74

4 18UCE004 Tarunpreet Singh C D C C B C B B+ 175.5 51 272.5 82 448 5.66 5.46

5 18UCE006 Abhay Sharma B+ A+ A+ A A A+ B+ A+ 268.5 51 416.5 82 685 8.66 8.35

6 18UCE007 Rithik Verma B C C B B B B+ B+ 198 51 222 82 420 6.39 5.12

7 18UCE008 Tanuj Kumar A A+ B+ B B+ A+ B+ A+ 251.5 51 352.5 82 604 8.11 7.37

8 18UCE010 Kulwant C C C D C C B B+ 172 51 244 82 416 5.55 5.07

9 18UCE012 Aditya Sharma B C C C B B B B+ 192 51 218 82 410 6.19 5.00

10 18UCE013 Aniket Thakur B B B B B+ A B+ B+ 217.5 51 295.5 82 513 7.02 6.26

11 18UCE014 Lalan Kumar Yadav A A+ A A A+ A+ A A 273 51 388 82 661 RLD RLD

12 18UCE015 Aditya Sharma

13 18UCE016 Sangam B+ B B B B+ B+ B+ A 221 51 294.5 82 515.5 7.13 6.29

14 18UCE019 Jyoin Kumar YumkhaibamB B B+ B B+ B+ A A 223 51 351.5 82 574.5 7.19 7.01

15 18UCE020 Yumnam Issac Singh

16 18UCE023 Dinesh Kumar

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-201 UCE-202 UCE-203 UCE-204 UCE-205 UCE-206 UPD-201 UTR-201

4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 3 2 4 31

Current Previous Total

17 18UCE024 Dhiraj Chauhan

18 18UCE025 Dipendra Yadav B+ B+ B B A B B B+ 223 51 308 82 531 7.19 6.48

19 18UCE026 Nitesh Kumar YadavB+ A+ B+ B+ A A B+ A 250.5 51 318.5 82 569 8.08 6.94

20 19LCE002 Neeraj A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ B 0 27 260 0 0 27 260 9.63 9.63

21 19LCE003 Anandita A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ B+ 0 27 262 0 0 27 262 9.70 9.70

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Course 

Credit 

UCE-201 4.5

UCE-202 4.5

UCE-203 4.5

UCE-204 4

UCE-205 4.5

UCE-206 3

UPD-201 2

UTR-201 4

31Total

Industrial Training (Undertaken During Summer Vacations)

Course Title

Solid Mechanics

Fluid Mechanics-I

Surveying-I

Building Construction and Material

Concrete Technology

Engineering Geology & Rock Mechanics

Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  4TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-251 UCE-252 UCE-253 UCE-254 UCE-255 UCE-256 UGP-251 UPD-251

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 1 2 27.5

1 18UCE001 Arun A B+ A+ B+ B+ A B+ B 227.5 82 419.5 109.5 647 8.27 5.91

2 18UCE002 Rupinder Singh A B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B 224.5 82 468.5 109.5 693 8.16 6.33

3 18UCE003 Rahul A A A+ A B+ A B+ B+ 236.5 82 552.5 109.5 789 8.60 7.21

4 18UCE004 Tarunpreet Singh B+ B+ A A B+ A+ B+ B 226 82 448 109.5 674 8.22 6.16

5 18UCE006 Abhay Sharma A A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ 252.5 82 685 109.5 937.5 9.18 8.56

6 18UCE007 Rithik Verma A B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 221 82 420 109.5 641 8.04 5.85

7 18UCE008 Tanuj Kumar A A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ 255.5 82 604 109.5 859.5 9.29 7.85

8 18UCE010 Kulwant A B A B+ B+ A B+ B 219.5 82 416 109.5 635.5 7.98 5.80

9 18UCE012 Aditya Sharma A B+ A B+ B+ A+ B+ B 226 82 410 109.5 636 8.22 5.81

10 18UCE013 Aniket Thakur A B+ A+ A A+ A B+ B+ 242 82 513 109.5 755 8.80 6.89

11 18UCE014 Lalan Kumar Yadav A A+ A+ A+ A+ B A A 249.5 82 661 109.5 910.5 9.07 8.32

12 18UCE015 Aditya Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

13 18UCE016 Sangam A A A+ A A+ B+ A B+ 243.5 82 515.5 109.5 759 8.85 6.93

14 18UCE019 Jyoin Kumar YumkhaibamA A A+ A A A A A 243 82 574.5 109.5 817.5 8.84 7.47

15 18UCE020 Yumnam Issac Singh#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 18UCE023 Dinesh Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Previous TotalCurrent



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  4TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-251 UCE-252 UCE-253 UCE-254 UCE-255 UCE-256 UGP-251 UPD-251

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 1 2 27.5

Previous TotalCurrent

17 18UCE024 Dhiraj Chauhan

18 18UCE025 Dipendra Yadav A A+ A A+ A+ A+ B+ B 251 82 531 109.5 782 9.13 7.14

19 18UCE026 Nitesh Kumar YadavA A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A B+ 251.5 82 569 109.5 820.5 9.15 7.49

20 19LCE002 Neeraj A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B 262 27 260 54.5 522 9.53 9.58

21 19LCE003 Anandita A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 263 27 262 54.5 525 9.56 9.63

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit

UCE-251 4.5

UCE-252 3.5

UCE-253 4.5

UCE-254 4.5

UCE-255 4.5

UCE-256 3

UGP-251 1

UPD-251 2

27.5

Personality Development Programme

Soil Mechanics

Principles of Engineering Economics & Management

General Proficiency

Fluid Mechanics - II

Surveying-II

Course Title

Structural Analysis-I

Design of Steel Structure-I



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  5TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-301 UCE-302 UCE-303 UCE-304 UCE-305 UCE-306 UCE-309 UPD-301

4 4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2 2 28

1 18UCE001 Arun C B D C B+ B+ D B 181 109.5 647 137.5 828 6.46 6.02

2 18UCE002 Rupinder Singh B B B C A A B+ B 212.5 109.5 693 137.5 905.5 7.59 6.59

3 18UCE003 Rahul B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A B+ A 239.5 109.5 789 137.5 1028.5 8.55 7.48

4 18UCE004 Tarunpreet Singh B B B C A B+ B+ B+ 210 109.5 674 137.5 884 7.50 6.43

5 18UCE006 Abhay Sharma A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ 257 109.5 937.5 137.5 1194.5 9.18 8.69

6 18UCE007 Rithik Verma 0 109.5 641 137.5 641 0.00 4.66

7 18UCE008 Tanuj Kumar A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ 263 109.5 859.5 137.5 1122.5 9.39 8.16

8 18UCE010 Kulwant B B+ B B A B+ B+ A 219.5 109.5 635.5 137.5 855 7.84 6.22

9 18UCE012 Aditya Sharma B B+ B+ B+ A A B+ B+ 229 109.5 636 137.5 865 8.18 6.29

10 18UCE013 Aniket Thakur B+ B B A A+ A A B+ 235.5 109.5 755 137.5 990.5 8.41 7.20

11 18UCE014 Lalan Kumar Yadav B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ B 251 109.5 910.5 137.5 1161.5 8.96 8.45

12 18UCE015 Aditya Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

13 18UCE016 Sangam B+ B B B+ A A B+ A 227.5 109.5 759 137.5 986.5 8.13 7.17

14 18UCE019 Jyoin Kumar YumkhaibamB+ B B A A A B+ A 231 109.5 817.5 137.5 1048.5 8.25 7.63

15 18UCE020 Yumnam Issac Singh#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 18UCE023 Dinesh Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  5TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-301 UCE-302 UCE-303 UCE-304 UCE-305 UCE-306 UCE-309 UPD-301

4 4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2 2 28

Current Previous Total

17 18UCE024 Dhiraj Chauhan

18 18UCE025 Dipendra Yadav B+ B B+ A A A A B+ 234.5 109.5 782 137.5 1016.5 8.38 7.39

19 18UCE026 Nitesh Kumar YadavB+ B B B+ A+ A+ A B+ 236.5 109.5 820.5 137.5 1057 8.45 7.69

20 19LCE002 Neeraj A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A 274 54.5 522 82.5 796 9.79 9.65

21 19LCE003 Anandita A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 276 54.5 525 82.5 801 9.86 9.71

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit

UCE-301 4

UCE-302 4

UCE-303 3.5

UCE-304 3.5

UCE-305 4.5

UCE-306 4.5

UCE-309 2

UPD-301 2

28

Personality Development Programme

Course Title

Structure Analysis-II

Design of Concrete Structure-I

Hydrology and Irrigation Engineering

Construction Planning and Management

Geotechnical and Foundation Engineering

Environmental Engineering

Survey Camp



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  6TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-351 UCE-352 UCE-353 UCE-354 UCE-355 UCE-356 UGP-351 UPD-351

5 5 5 5.5 3.5 1 1 2 28

1 18UCE001 Arun B+ D B D C B B D 157 137.5 828 165.5 985 5.61 5.95

2 18UCE002 Rupinder Singh B+ B B+ B B B+ B+ B 208 137.5 905.5 165.5 1113.5 7.43 6.73

3 18UCE003 Rahul A B+ B+ B+ B+ A A B+ 231 137.5 1028.5 165.5 1259.5 8.25 7.61

4 18UCE004 Tarunpreet Singh B+ B+ B B B B+ B+ B 208 137.5 884 165.5 1092 7.43 6.60

5 18UCE006 Abhay Sharma A A A A A A A+ A 253 137.5 1194.5 165.5 1447.5 9.04 8.75

6 18UCE007 Rithik Verma

7 18UCE008 Tanuj Kumar A A+ A B+ B+ A A+ A 249 137.5 1122.5 165.5 1371.5 8.89 8.29

8 18UCE010 Kulwant B+ B B B B B B+ B 202 137.5 855 165.5 1057 7.21 6.39

9 18UCE012 Aditya Sharma B+ B B B B B+ B+ B 203 137.5 865 165.5 1068 7.25 6.45

10 18UCE013 Aniket Thakur A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A A 232 137.5 990.5 165.5 1222.5 8.29 7.39

11 18UCE014 Lalan Kumar Yadav A+ A B+ B+ A A A+ B 243.5 137.5 1161.5 165.5 1405 8.70 8.49

12 18UCE015 Aditya Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

13 18UCE016 Sangam A B+ A B B+ B+ A B+ 229.5 137.5 986.5 165.5 1216 8.20 7.35

14 18UCE019 Jyoin Kumar Yumkhaibam A B+ A B B B+ A B 224 137.5 1048.5 165.5 1272.5 8.00 7.69

15 18UCE020 Yumnam Issac Singh #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 18UCE023 Dinesh Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (CIVIL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  6TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 27/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr. 

No.

BUPIN Name CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCE-351 UCE-352 UCE-353 UCE-354 UCE-355 UCE-356 UGP-351 UPD-351

5 5 5 5.5 3.5 1 1 2 28

TotalCurrent Previous

17 18UCE024 Dhiraj Chauhan

18 18UCE025 Dipendra Yadav A+ A A B+ B B+ A B 239.5 137.5 1016.5 165.5 1256 8.55 7.59

19 18UCE026 Nitesh Kumar Yadav B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ A C 226 137.5 1057 165.5 1283 8.07 7.75

20 19LCE002 Neeraj A+ A+ A+ A A A A+ A 268 82.5 796 110.5 1064 9.57 9.63

21 19LCE003 Anandita A+ A+ A+ A A A A+ A+ 270 82.5 801 110.5 1071 9.64 9.69

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Course 

Credit

UCE-351 5

UCE-352 5

UCE-353 5

UCE-354 5.5

UCE-355 3.5

 UCE-356 1

UGP-351 1

UPD-351 2
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Course Title

Highway Engineering

Irrigation Engineering

Civil Engineering Software Lab-I

General Proficiency

PDP

Structure Analysis-III

Design of steel structure-II

Design of Concrete Structure-II


